JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY HYDERABAD
KUKATPALLY-HYDERABAD-500085
E X A M I N A T I O N B R A N C H
FIRST YEAR B.TECH-R13 REGULATION- SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS MAY/JUNE-2017
T I M E T A B L E
T I M E :FN 10:00 AM TO 1:00 PM
	COURSE
	23-05-2017
	25-05-2017
	27-05-2017
	31-05-2017
	02-06-2017
	05-06-2017
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	ELECTRICAL
	MATHEMATICAL METHODS
	ENGINEERING PHYSICS
	ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
	ENGLISH
	MATHEMATICS–I
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	INFORMATION
	MATHEMATICAL METHODS
	ENGINEERING PHYSICS
	ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
	ENGLISH
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	COMPUTER
	MATHEMATICAL METHODS
	ENGINEERING PHYSICS
	ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
	ENGLISH
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DATE:17-04-2017
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CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS




Sd/-

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
NOTE:
(I). ANY OMISSIONS OR CLASHES IN THIS TIME TABLE MAY PLEASE BE INFORMED TO THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS IMMEDIATELY
            (II). EVEN IF GOVERNMENT DECLARES HOLIDAY ON ANY OF THE ABOVE DATES.THE EXAMINATIONS SHALL BE CONDUCTED AS USUAL

